
Module Candidate Name

1 SP - Spreadsheets ΚΥΡΙΛΛΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΙΑΝΑ

2 SP - Spreadsheets ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ

3 SP - Spreadsheets ΠΕΛΕΤΙΕ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

4 SP - Spreadsheets  ΚΟΝΤΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

5 SP - Spreadsheets VASILIKI HADJIKIPRI

6 SP - Spreadsheets ALEXANDROS IORDANOU

7 SP - Spreadsheets MARIAM GEORGIOU

8 SP - Spreadsheets STYLIANOS EFSTHATHIOU

9 SP - Spreadsheets MARIA MAGDALINI KYPRIANOU

10 SP - Spreadsheets CONSTANTINOS IOANNIDES

11 SP - Spreadsheets ELISAVET SAKKA

12 SP - Spreadsheets STEFANOS KITROMILIDES

13 SP - Spreadsheets  ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΗ

14 SP - Spreadsheets  ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΛΙΑ

15 SP - Spreadsheets SOFIA CHRISTODOULOU

16 SP - Spreadsheets  ΜΟΥΖΑΚΙΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ

17 SP - Spreadsheets ANDREA KARANIKOLA

18 SP - Spreadsheets ΛΟΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

19 SP - Spreadsheets ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ

20 SP - Spreadsheets THEFANO DIAKOU

21 SP - Spreadsheets ΤΣΙΟΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ

22 SP - Spreadsheets  ΓΕΡΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ

23 SP - Spreadsheets ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΝΑ

24 SP - Spreadsheets  Κατσούλη Ελένη

25 SP - Spreadsheets ALEXANDROS KARANIKIS

26 SP - Spreadsheets ΣΥΜΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ

27 SP - Spreadsheets  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

28 SP - Spreadsheets ΤΣΑΓΓΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ

29 SP - Spreadsheets ΤΗΛΛΥΡΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

30 SP - Spreadsheets ΤΗΛΛΥΡΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ

31 SP - Spreadsheets ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΙΑ

32 SP - Spreadsheets ANDREAS IOANNOU

33 SP - Spreadsheets ALICE ANDREOU

34 DB - Using Databases SYMEON KARALOUKA

35 DB - Using Databases GEORGIA PITTA

36 DB - Using Databases ANDRIA POUGIOUKA

37 DB - Using Databases STELIOS KOUTROULLOS

38 DB - Using Databases PANAYIOTIS CHRISTOFOROU

39 DB - Using Databases  Νεοφύτου Μιχάλης

40 DB - Using Databases GEORGE KOUTSIOFIS
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41 DB - Using Databases OLGA AGKASTINIOTI

42 DB - Using Databases CONSTANDINOS PAPADOPOYLOS

43 DB - Using Databases CHARIS TZIOURROU

44 DB - Using Databases ANTREAS CONSTANTI

45 DB - Using Databases IOANNIS CONSTANTINIDES

46 DB - Using Databases ΜΙΚΕΛΛΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ

47 DB - Using Databases ZACHARIAS ZACHARIADES

48 DB - Using Databases PANAYIOTIS KAKKOURAS

49 DB - Using Databases REVEKKA DIAKOU

50 DB - Using Databases KYRIAKI KYRIAKOU

51 DB - Using Databases MARINOS CHARALAMBOUS

52 DB - Using Databases PAULINA STEFANOU

53 DB - Using Databases IFIGENIA KIAGIA

54 DB - Using Databases KONSTANTINA GERASIOTH

55 DB - Using Databases ANDRIA SOFRONIOU

56 DB - Using Databases EVELINA KARAPETRI

57 DB - Using Databases ELIZA LAMPIRITI

58 DB - Using Databases PANAYIOTA HADJIANTONI

59 DB - Using Databases LEONIDAS HADJIMINAS

60 DB - Using Databases PARIS NIKOLAS PAPAGEORGIOU

61 DB - Using Databases RAFAELLA PETROU

62 WP - Word Processing ΙΟΡΔΑΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

63 OE - Online Essentials NEKTARIA VASILIOU

64 CE - Computer Essentials PANOS MYLONAS

65 CE - Computer Essentials KONSTANTINA GERASIOTH

66 WP - Word Processing GIANNIS HADJIMICHAEL

67 WP - Word Processing IOANNA CONSTANTINOU

68 WP - Word Processing AGGELINA TOMAZOU

69 WP - Word Processing AGATHIA ALLAGIOTI

70 WP - Word Processing KYRIAKI SANTY SYMEOU

71 WP - Word Processing ANTREA THEOKLITOU

72 WP - Word Processing GEORGIOS NIKOLETTIS

73 WP - Word Processing CONSTANTINA MAPPOURIDOU

74 WP - Word Processing ANDREAS DEMETRIOU

75 WP - Word Processing LOUIZA GIALLOURI

76 WP - Word Processing ANDRONIKOS THEOFILOU

77 WP - Word Processing GIORGOS LOUKA

78 WP - Word Processing CHRYSOVALANDO PAPAGEORGIOU

79 WP - Word Processing CONSTANTINOS KYRIAKOU

80 WP - Word Processing ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ

81 WP - Word Processing ANTREAS CHRISTODOULOU

82 WP - Word Processing SOLONAS AGGELIDES

83 WP - Word Processing MICHAELLA AVRAAMIDOU

84 WP - Word Processing AVRAAM KONTOU

85 WP - Word Processing ANDREAS POULLAIDIS

86 WP - Word Processing PANAGIOTIS KYPRIANOU

87 WP - Word Processing GIORGOS CHRYSANTHOU



88 DB - Using Databases ORESTIS METAXA

89 WP - Word Processing GEORGE PATINIOS

90 WP - Word Processing ANTREAS DEMETRIOY

91 WP - Word Processing PANOS MYLONAS

92 WP - Word Processing SOLONAS KOUSIOU

93 WP - Word Processing CHRISTOS PANAGI

94 WP - Word Processing IOANNIS PANAGI

95 WP - Word Processing ANDREAS PANAGI

96 WP - Word Processing ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ

97 CE - Computer Essentials IOANNIS ARISTODEMOU

98 CE - Computer Essentials CHRISTOS KOLOKOTRONIS

99 DB - Using Databases AVGI ARGYRIDOU

100 DB - Using Databases ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ

101 PR - Presentation ΚΥΠΡΙΩΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ

102 PR - Presentation SOLONAS AGGELIDES

103 SP - Spreadsheets ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΑ

104 WP - Word Processing ΚΟΥΛΕΡΜΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ

105 CE - Computer Essentials CHRYSOVALANDO PAPAGEORGIOU

106 CE - Computer Essentials ΡΙΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ

107 CE - Computer Essentials PAULINA STEFANOU

108 DB - Using Databases NICOLETA KIRILOY

109 DB - Using Databases ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

110 DB - Using Databases ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΛΟΙΖΟΣ

111 DB - Using Databases MARIOS STYLIANOS ARSALIDES

112 CE - Computer Essentials ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ ΘΑΛΗΣ

113 PR - Presentation ALEXANDROS IORDANOU

114 PR - Presentation ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΗ

115 PR - Presentation ΚΥΡΙΛΛΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΙΑΝΑ

116 PR - Presentation MARIA MAGDALINI KYPRIANOU

117 PR - Presentation CONSTANTINOS IOANNIDES

118 PR - Presentation MARIAM GEORGIOU

119 PR - Presentation ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΑ

120 PR - Presentation ELISAVET SAKKA

121 PR - Presentation STYLIANOS EFSTHATHIOU

122 PR - Presentation STEFANOS KITROMILIDES

123 PR - Presentation ΓΕΡΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ

124 PR - Presentation ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ

125 PR - Presentation ALICE ANDREOU

126 PR - Presentation ΜΟΥΖΑΚΙΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ

127 PR - Presentation ΣΥΜΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ

128 PR - Presentation ΤΣΙΟΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ

129 PR - Presentation  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

130 PR - Presentation ΚΟΝΤΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

131 PR - Presentation ΠΕΛΕΤΙΕ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

132 PR - Presentation  ΤΗΛΛΥΡΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

133 PR - Presentation ΤΗΛΛΥΡΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ

134 PR - Presentation VASILIKI HADJIKIPRI
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135 PR - Presentation SOFIA CHRISTODOULOU

136 PR - Presentation ANDREA KARANIKOLA

137 PR - Presentation THEFANO DIAKOU

138 PR - Presentation ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ

139 PR - Presentation ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΙΑ

140 OC - Online Collaboration ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

141 OC - Online Collaboration ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ ΘΑΛΗΣ

142 OC - Online Collaboration MARINOS DIMITRIOU

143 OC - Online Collaboration IOANNIS ARISTODEMOU

144 OC - Online Collaboration ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ

145 OC - Online Collaboration KYPRIANOS PERIKLEOUS

146 SP - Spreadsheets SOLONAS AGGELIDES

147 WP - Word Processing ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ

148 WP - Word Processing ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ

149 WP - Word Processing  ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΝΤΑΝΙΕΛ

150 WP - Word Processing ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ

151 WP - Word Processing ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

152 WP - Word Processing NANDIA CONSTANTINOU

153 WP - Word Processing ΟΛΥΜΠΙΟΥ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ

154 WP - Word Processing MARITINA CHANTOPOULOU

155 WP - Word Processing ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ

156 WP - Word Processing ΑΡΑΒΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

157 WP - Word Processing ΜΑΞΟΥΛΗ ΝΙΚΟΛ

158 WP - Word Processing ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ

159 WP - Word Processing ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΣ

160 WP - Word Processing ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΟΥΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

161 WP - Word Processing  ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ

162 WP - Word Processing ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΙΚΗ

163 WP - Word Processing  ΜΠΑΡΓΙΩΤΑΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ

164 WP - Word Processing ΤΣΙΕΛΕΠΑ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ

165 WP - Word Processing KACHULIS DIONI AMELIA

166 WP - Word Processing  ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΣΕΡΓΙΟΣ

167 WP - Word Processing ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ

168 WP - Word Processing ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΝΑ

169 WP - Word Processing  ΡΑΦΙΔΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ

170 WP - Word Processing ΗΡΑΚΛΕΟΥΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ

171 DB - Using Databases NEKTARIA VASILIOU

172 PR - Presentation MARIAM ZEMPYLA

173 WP - Word Processing Αγαθαγγέλου Ευτυχία

174 WP - Word Processing Γεωργίου Στέφανη

175 WP - Word Processing ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

176 WP - Word Processing ΑΓΑΘΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

177 OE - Online Essentials  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ

178 OE - Online Essentials ΚΟΥΛΕΡΜΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ

179 OC - Online Collaboration ANDREAS MICHAIL

180 OC - Online Collaboration ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΛΟΙΖΟΣ

181 DB - Using Databases MARIOS SAVVA
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182 DB - Using Databases ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ

183 DB - Using Databases ANTREA ANTONIOY

184 DB - Using Databases VASILIKI HERAKLEOUS

185 DB - Using Databases IOANNA SOFIA PAPAGEORGIOU

186 DB - Using Databases KYRIAKOS DEMETRIOU

187 DB - Using Databases Pavlos Papalambrianou

188 DB - Using Databases  ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ

189 DB - Using Databases MARILIA HADJISTYLIANOU

190 DB - Using Databases ORESTIS HADJISTYLIANOU

191 DB - Using Databases DEMETRA KOUSIOU

192 DB - Using Databases ΙΟΡΔΑΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

193 DB - Using Databases ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ

194 DB - Using Databases ELENI ANTONIOU

195 WP - Word Processing ΠΑΠΟΥΤΕ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

196 DB - Using Databases KONSTANTINOS KNOUZ

197 DB - Using Databases MARINA KRITIKOU

198 DB - Using Databases LINOS KYRIAKOS HERAKLEOUS

199 DB - Using Databases FANIS HADJIMICHAEL

200 DB - Using Databases ALEXANDROS KITROMILIDES

201 DB - Using Databases ALEXANDRA KAGLATZI

202 DB - Using Databases ALEXANDROS EFTYCHIOY

203 DB - Using Databases CHRISTOS KLADEFTIRAS

204 DB - Using Databases GEORGIA LADOPOULOU

205 DB - Using Databases ISAVELLA ANASTASIOU

206 OE - Online Essentials AGATHIA ALLAGIOTI

207 OE - Online Essentials CHRYSOVALANDO PAPAGEORGIOU

208 OE - Online Essentials CHRISTOS PANAGI

209 OE - Online Essentials MICHAELLA AVRAAMIDOU

210 OE - Online Essentials ANTREAS CHRISTODOULOU

211 OE - Online Essentials PANAGIOTIS KYPRIANOU

212 OE - Online Essentials KYRIAKI SANTY SYMEOU

213 OE - Online Essentials ANDREAS DEMETRIOU

214 OC - Online Collaboration PARASKEVI AVRAAMIDOU

215 OE - Online Essentials AVRAAM KONTOU

216 OE - Online Essentials GEORGIOS NIKOLETTIS

217 OE - Online Essentials ANDRI STYLIANOU

218 SP - Spreadsheets GEORGIOS ALEXANDROU

219 WP - Word Processing MARILIA ZEMPILA

220 WP - Word Processing LEONIDAS PHOTIOU

221 WP - Word Processing STYLIANI KOITSIDI

222 WP - Word Processing GEORGE KOITSIDID

223 PR - Presentation ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΑ

224 WP - Word Processing Ευτυχίου Δήμητρα

225 WP - Word Processing STILIANIA MAYRI


